

Rockin River City Ride 60k Cue Sheet * 2018 *



Starts at Sunset Park, intersection of Shawnee Dr./Riverside Dr.



Go	Direction	ON	For	Cumulative Total
		Depart at Sunset Park, intersection of Shawnee Dr./Riverside Dr.		
L	W	Riverside Dr.	1.72	1.72
L	W	W. Franklin St.	1.3	3.02
Cont L	W	W. Franklin St.	0.26	3.28
L	S	S. Barker Ave.	1.23	4.51
R	SW	Broadway Ave.	0.55	5.06
L	S	Tekoppel Ave.	0.93	5.99
R	S	Old Henderson Rd.	3.39	9.38
Countine on Old Henderson towards Duesner				
R	SW	Duesner Rd.	1.11	10.49
L	S	S. Happe Rd.	0.25	10.74
R	W	Duesner Rd.	1.05	11.79
R	N	Seminary Rd.	0.25	12.04
L	W	Roth Rd.	1.72	13.76
R	E	Cypress Dale Rd.	1.92	15.68
L	N	Pleasant Rd.	1.11	16.79
L	W	Bayou Creek Rd.	1.27	18.06
L	S	Schmuck Rd.	1.09	19.15
R	N	Continue on Schmuck Rd.	0.8	19.95
L	W	Old Mt. Vernon Rd.	2.27	22.22
Sharp R	N	W. Franklin Rd.	0.79	23.01
Continue	N	St. Phillips Rd.	2.16	25.17
L	W	Middle Mt. Vernon Rd.	1.08	26.25
R	N	Wildeman Rd.	0.71	26.96
R	E	Weinzapfel Rd.	1.01	27.97
Rest Stop- Weinzapfel Tavern				
L	N	St. Phillips Rd.	2.52	30.49
R	E	E. Copperline Rd.	1	31.49
R	E	Marx Rd.	1.42	32.91
L	N	Koressel Rd.	0.95	33.86
R	SE	New Harmony Rd.	2.83	36.69
Rest Stop - American Legion/New Harmony Rd				
Continue	SE	New Harmony Way		
Vier R	SE	New Harmony Way	0.26	36.95
Vier R	SE	Harmony Way	1.96	38.91
L	E	Mount Vernon Ave.	0.52	39.43
R	E	W. Franklin St.	1.28	40.71
R	S	N. Fulton Ave. becomes Riverside Dr.	1.38	42.09
R	S	Shawnee Dr./Sunset Park/ FINISH	0.15	42.26